TOURNAMENT

THE&:STAR

GOLD COAST

SCHEDULE

Come and put your poker skills to the test.

TOURNAMENT

$250
TWO-BULLET
BOUNTY
TUESDAY

szgo
FREZEOUT
FRIDAY

$400
ACTION CLOCK
SATURDAY

$660

MONTHLY MONSTER |

ACTION CLOCK

Time Buy-In

Every Tuesday $250 :
| (6140 + 870 |

in March*

6.15pm + S40)

Friday
1 March only
5.15pm

Paused for the
remainder of
March due to WPT
Prime satellites

. S200
- ($170 + $30) |

Saturday :
, 9 & 16 March*:
12.15pm

$400

Saturday
23 March*
12.15pm

$660

REMINDER

§($350-+$50)§

(8600 + $60)

Starting
Stack

Levels

20 Mins

25 Mins

25 Mins

Re-Entry

1 Re-entry

Freezeout

Unlimited
re-entries

Unlimited
re-entries

No tournaments will take place on Friday 29 and Saturday 30 March due to the public holidays.

TO ENTER STAR POKER TOURNAMENTS,

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN SIMPLY VISIT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. *Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and maybe cancelled at The Star Gold Coast’s
discretion. Tournament buy-in's are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast’s discretion if the tournament is
cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast
Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858
www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136



$250 Two-Bullet Bounty Tuesday
BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: $250 ($140 + $70 + S40) | Starting Stack: 25,000 | Re-Entry: SINGLE RE-ENTRY
Late Registration and re-entry permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

SMALL BIG
LEVEL | DURATION BUND | BLIND BB ANTE
LEVEL1 § 100 § 100 § 100

LEVEL2 : 100 : 200 : 200
LEVEL3 : 200 : 300 : 300
LEVEL4 : 200 : 400 : 400
LEVELS ! § 300 § 500 § 500
LEVEL6 : 300 : 600 : 600
' " 20 MIN BREAK '
LEVEL7 ; 400 § 800 : 800
LEVELS ! : 500 . 1000 | 1000
LEVELY : 600 . 1200 | 1200
LEVEL1O : 800 . 1600 i 1600
LEVEL1L . 1000 | 2000 i 2000
LEVEL12 | . 1500 2500 2500
' * 15MIN BREAK '
LEVEL13 : 1,500 . 3000 3000
LEVEL14 . 2000 | 4000 i 4000
LEVEL1S . 3000 i 6000 : 6000
LEVEL16 . 4000 : 8000 : 8000
LEVEL17 . 5000 | 10000 i 10,000
LEVEL18 | . 6000 12000 i 12000
' © 15MIN BREAK '
LEVEL19 . 10000 i 15000 : 15000
LEVEL20 . 10000 | 20000 i 20000
LEVEL21 . 15000 {30000 : 30000
LEVEL22 . 20000 | 40000 | 40,000
LEVEL23 . 25000 | 50000 i 50000
LEVEL24 . 30000 60000 : 60000
' * 15MIN BREAK '
LEVEL2S . 40000 | 80000 : 80,000
LEVEL26 . 50000 : 100000 : 100,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast’s

discretion. Tournament buy-in's are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast’s discretion if the tournament is

cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast

Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858
www.gamblinghelpgld.com.au | GAMLG09136



$200 Freezeout Friday
BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: $200 ($170 + $S30) | Starting Stack: 25,000 | Re-Entry: FREEZEOUT
Late Registration permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

SMALL BIG

BLND :  BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL  : DURATION

LEVEL1 | § 100 § 100 § 100
LEVEL2 : 100 : 200 : 200
LEVEL3 : 200 : 300 § 300
LEVELL : 200 : 400 : 400
LEVELS : 300 : 500 § 500
LEVELS ! : 300 : 600 § 600
’ 20 MIN BREAK ’
LEVEL7 : 400 § 800 : 800
LEVELS ! : 500 . 1000 {1000
LEVELY ! : 600 . 1200 1200
LEVEL1O : 800 . 1600 | 1600
LEVEL1L . 1000 {2000 | 2000
LEVEL12 . 1500 . 2500 2500
’ © 15MIN BREAK ’
LEVEL13 | . 1500 . 3000 : 3000
LEVEL14 . 2000 | 4000 | 4000
LEVEL1S . 3000 i 6000 6000
LEVEL16 . 4000 {8000 | 8000
LEVEL17 . 5000 | 10000 | 10,000
LEVEL1S . 6000 12000 12000
’ * 15MIN BREAK ’
LEVEL1Y . 10000 : 15000 : 15000
LEVEL20 . 10000 i 20000 i 20,000
LEVEL21 . 15000 i 30000 i 30000
LEVEL22 . 20000 i 40000 i 40000
LEVEL23 . 25000 i 50000 i 50000
LEVEL24 ! . 30000 | 60000 i 60000
’ © 15MIN BREAK ’
LEVEL25 . 40000 80000 : 80000
LEVEL26 . 50000 : 100000 : 100000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast’s

discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast’s discretion if the tournament is

cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast

Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858
www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136



$400 Action Clock Saturday
BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: S400 (S350 + $50) | Starting Stack: 40,000 | Re-Entry: UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY
Late Registration permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

LEVEL

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL S

LEVEL 6
LEVEL7
LEVEL 8
LEVEL 9
LEVEL 10

LEVEL 11
LEVEL 12
LEVEL 13
LEVEL 14
LEVEL 15

LEVEL 16
LEVEL 17
LEVEL 18
LEVEL 19
LEVEL 20

LEVEL 21
LEVEL 22
LEVEL 23
LEVEL 24
LEVEL 25

LEVEL 26
LEVEL 27
LEVEL 28

DURATION

SMALL
BLIND
100
100
200
200
300

15 MIN BREAK

300
400
500
600
800

15 MIN BREAK

1,000
1,500
1,500
2,000
3,000

30 MIN BREAK

4,000

5,000

6,000
10,000
10,000

15 MIN BREAK

15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000

15 MIN BREAK

50,000
60,000
75,000

BIG
BLIND
100
200
300
400
500

600

800
1,000
1,200
1,600

2,000
2,500
3,000
4,000
6,000

8,000
10,000
12,000
15,000
20,000

30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000
150,000

BB ANTE

100
200
300
400
500

600
800
1,000
1,200
1,600

2,000
2,500
3,000
4,000
6,000

8,000
10,000
12,000
15,000
20,000

30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000
150,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast’s
discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast’s discretion if the tournament is
cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast
Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858
www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136




$660 Monthly Monster Action Clock
BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: $S660 (S600 + $60) | Starting Stack: 50,000 | Re-Entry: UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY
Late Registration permitted until the start of the eleventh blind level

SMALL BIG

BLND :  BLIND BB ANTE

LEVEL  : DURATION

LEVEL 1 100 100 100
LEVEL2 100 200 200
LEVEL3 200 300 300
LEVELL4 200 400 400
LEVEL5 ' 300 500 500
' " 15MINBREAK '
LEVEL6 300 600 600
LEVEL7 400 800 800
LEVELS 500 © 1000 1000
LEVELO 600 . 1200 1,200
LEVEL10 800 . 1600 1,600
’ " 15MINBREAK ’
LEVEL1l . 1,000 . 2000 i 2000
LEVEL12 1,500 2,500 2,500
LEVEL13 1,500 © 3000 3000
LEVEL14 . 2000 i 4000 4000
LEVEL15 . 3000 i 6000 i 6000
’ " 30 MIN BREAK ’
LEVEL16 © 4000 8000 8,000
LEVEL17 . 5000 i 10000 : 10,000
LEVEL18 . 6000 12000 12,000
LEVEL1Y . 10000 : 15000 : 15000
LEVEL20 ' . 10000 i 20000 : 20000
’ " 15MINBREAK ’
LEVEL?21 © 15000 : 30000 i 30,000
LEVEL22 . 20000 i 40000 : 40,000
LEVEL23 . 25000 i 50000 : 50000
LEVEL 24 . 30000 60000 i 60,000
LEVEL25 . 40000 i 80000 : 80000
’ " 15MINBREAK ’
LEVEL26 © 50000 : 100000 i 100,000
LEVEL27 . 60000 i 120000 : 120,000
LEVEL?28 . 75000 : 150000 | 150,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast’s

discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast’s discretion if the tournament is

cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast

Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858
www.gamblinghelpgld.org.au | GAMLG09136




