

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Come and put your poker skills to the test.

TOURNAMENT	Time	Buy-In	Starting Stack	Levels	Re-Entry
\$250 TWO-BULLET BOUNTY TUESDAY	Every Tuesday in March* 6.15pm	\$250 (\$140 + \$70 + \$40)	25,000	20 Mins	1 Re-entry
\$200 FREZEOUT FRIDAY	Friday 1 March only 5.15pm Paused for the remainder of March due to WPT Prime satellites	\$200 (\$170 + \$30)	25,000	20 Mins	Freezeout
\$400 ACTION CLOCK SATURDAY	Saturday 2, 9 & 16 March* 12.15pm	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	40,000	25 Mins	Unlimited re-entries
\$660 MONTHLY MONSTER ACTION CLOCK	Saturday 23 March* 12.15pm	\$660 (\$600 + \$60)	50,000	25 Mins	Unlimited re-entries

REMINDER

No tournaments will take place on Friday 29 and Saturday 30 March due to the public holidays.

TO ENTER STAR POKER TOURNAMENTS, MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN SIMPLY VISIT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. *Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast's discretion. Tournament buy-in's are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136

\$250 Two-Bullet Bounty Tuesday BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: \$250 (\$140 + \$70 + \$40) | *Starting Stack:* 25,000 | *Re-Entry:* SINGLE RE-ENTRY Late Registration and re-entry permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

LEVEL	DURATION	SMALL BLIND	BIG BLIND	BB ANTE
LEVEL 1	20 Min	100	100	100
LEVEL 2	20 Min	100	200	200
LEVEL 3	20 Min	200	300	300
LEVEL 4	20 Min	200	400	400
LEVEL 5	20 Min	300	500	500
LEVEL 6	20 Min	300	600	600
		20 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 7	20 Min	400	800	800
LEVEL 8	20 Min	500	1,000	1,000
LEVEL 9	20 Min	600	1,200	1,200
LEVEL 10	20 Min	800	1,600	1,600
LEVEL 11	20 Min	1,000	2,000	2,000
LEVEL 12	20 Min	1,500	2,500	2,500
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 13	20 Min	1,500	3,000	3,000
LEVEL 14	20 Min	2,000	4,000	4,000
LEVEL 15	20 Min	3,000	6,000	6,000
LEVEL 16	20 Min	4,000	8,000	8,000
LEVEL 17	20 Min	5,000	10,000	10,000
LEVEL 18	20 Min	6,000	12,000	12,000
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 19	20 Min	10,000	15,000	15,000
LEVEL 20	20 Min	10,000	20,000	20,000
LEVEL 21	20 Min	15,000	30,000	30,000
LEVEL 22	20 Min	20,000	40,000	40,000
LEVEL 23	20 Min	25,000	50,000	50,000
LEVEL 24	20 Min	30,000	60,000	60,000
15 MIN BREAK				
LEVEL 25	20 Min	40,000	80,000	80,000
LEVEL 26	20 Min	50,000	100,000	100,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast's discretion. Tournament buy-in's are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelpqld.com.au | GAMLG09136

\$200 Freezeout Friday BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: \$200 (\$170 + \$30) | *Starting Stack:* 25,000 | *Re-Entry:* FREEZEOUT Late Registration permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

LEVEL	DURATION	SMALL BLIND	BIG BLIND	BB ANTE
LEVEL 1	20 MIN	100	100	100
LEVEL 2	20 MIN	100	200	200
LEVEL 3	20 MIN	200	300	300
LEVEL 4	20 MIN	200	400	400
LEVEL 5	20 MIN	300	500	500
LEVEL 6	20 MIN	300	600	600
		20 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 7	20 MIN	400	800	800
LEVEL 8	20 MIN	500	1,000	1,000
LEVEL 9	20 MIN	600	1,200	1,200
LEVEL 10	20 MIN	800	1,600	1,600
LEVEL 11	20 MIN	1,000	2,000	2,000
LEVEL 12	20 MIN	1,500	2,500	2,500
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 13	20 MIN	1,500	3,000	3,000
LEVEL 14	20 MIN	2,000	4,000	4,000
LEVEL 15	20 MIN	3,000	6,000	6,000
LEVEL 16	20 MIN	4,000	8,000	8,000
LEVEL 17	20 MIN	5,000	10,000	10,000
LEVEL 18	20 MIN	6,000	12,000	12,000
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 19	20 MIN	10,000	15,000	15,000
LEVEL 20	20 MIN	10,000	20,000	20,000
LEVEL 21	20 MIN	15,000	30,000	30,000
LEVEL 22	20 MIN	20,000	40,000	40,000
LEVEL 23	20 MIN	25,000	50,000	50,000
LEVEL 24	20 MIN	30,000	60,000	60,000
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 25	20 MIN	40,000	80,000	80,000
LEVEL 26	20 MIN	50,000	100,000	100,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast's discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136

\$400 Action Clock Saturday BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: \$400 (\$350 + \$50) | *Starting Stack:* 40,000 | *Re-Entry:* UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY Late Registration permitted until the start of the seventh blind level

LEVEL	DURATION	SMALL BLIND	BIG BLIND	BB ANTE
LEVEL 1	25 MIN	100	100	100
LEVEL 2	25 MIN	100	200	200
LEVEL 3	25 MIN	200	300	300
LEVEL 4	25 MIN	200	400	400
LEVEL 5	25 MIN	300	500	500
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 6	25 MIN	300	600	600
LEVEL 7	25 MIN	400	800	800
LEVEL 8	25 MIN	500	1,000	1,000
LEVEL 9	25 MIN	600	1,200	1,200
LEVEL 10	25 MIN	800	1,600	1,600
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 11	25 MIN	1,000	2,000	2,000
LEVEL 12	25 MIN	1,500	2,500	2,500
LEVEL 13	25 MIN	1,500	3,000	3,000
LEVEL 14	25 MIN	2,000	4,000	4,000
LEVEL 15	25 MIN	3,000	6,000	6,000
		30 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 16	25 MIN	4,000	8,000	8,000
LEVEL 17	25 MIN	5,000	10,000	10,000
LEVEL 18	25 MIN	6,000	12,000	12,000
LEVEL 19	25 MIN	10,000	15,000	15,000
LEVEL 20	25 MIN	10,000	20,000	20,000
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 21	25 MIN	15,000	30,000	30,000
LEVEL 22	25 MIN	20,000	40,000	40,000
LEVEL 23	25 MIN	25,000	50,000	50,000
LEVEL 24	25 MIN	30,000	60,000	60,000
LEVEL 25	25 MIN	40,000	80,000	80,000
		15 MIN BREAK		
LEVEL 26	25 MIN	50,000	100,000	100,000
LEVEL 27	25 MIN	60,000	120,000	120,000
LEVEL 28	25 MIN	75,000	150,000	150,000

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast's discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136

\$660 Monthly Monster Action Clock BLIND STRUCTURE

Buy-in: \$660 (\$600 + \$60) | *Starting Stack:* 50,000 | *Re-Entry:* UNLIMITED RE-ENTRY Late Registration permitted until the start of the eleventh blind level

LEVEL	DURATION	SMALL BLIND	BIG BLIND	BB ANTE	
LEVEL 1	25 MIN	100	100	100	
LEVEL 2	25 MIN	100	200	200	
LEVEL 3	25 MIN	200	300	300	
LEVEL 4	25 MIN	200	400	400	
LEVEL 5	25 MIN	300	500	500	
		15 MIN BREAK		•	
LEVEL 6	25 MIN	300	600	600	
LEVEL 7	25 MIN	400	800	800	
LEVEL 8	25 MIN	500	1,000	1,000	
LEVEL 9	25 MIN	600	1,200	1,200	
LEVEL 10	25 MIN	800	1,600	1,600	
		15 MIN BREAK			
LEVEL 11	25 MIN	1,000	2,000	2,000	
LEVEL 12	25 MIN	1,500	2,500	2,500	
LEVEL 13	25 MIN	1,500	3,000	3,000	
LEVEL 14	25 MIN	2,000	4,000	4,000	
LEVEL 15	25 MIN	3,000	6,000	6,000	
		30 MIN BREAK		_	
LEVEL 16	25 MIN	4,000	8,000	8,000	
LEVEL 17	25 MIN	5,000	10,000	10,000	
LEVEL 18	25 MIN	6,000	12,000	12,000	
LEVEL 19	25 MIN	10,000	15,000	15,000	
LEVEL 20	25 MIN	10,000	20,000	20,000	
15 MIN BREAK					
LEVEL 21	25 MIN	15,000	30,000	30,000	
LEVEL 22	25 MIN	20,000	40,000	40,000	
LEVEL 23	25 MIN	25,000	50,000	50,000	
LEVEL 24	25 MIN	30,000	60,000	60,000	
LEVEL 25	25 MIN	40,000	80,000	80,000	
15 MIN BREAK					
LEVEL 26	25 MIN	50,000	100,000	100,000	
LEVEL 27	25 MIN	60,000	120,000	120,000	
LEVEL 28	25 MIN	75,000	150,000	150,000	

MEMBERS OF THE STAR CLUB CAN REGISTER TODAY AT THE POKER DESK

Tournament Conditions Apply. Weekly tournament dates are excluding public holidays, are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star Gold Coast's discretion. Tournament buy-ins are non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star Gold Coast's discretion if the tournament is cancelled. Player Activity Statements are available on request from The Star Club Desk, via The Star App or our website. To participate in The Star Gold Coast Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years of age or over and a Member of The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 www.gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLG09136